

# School Lunch Program.

Sound the bell for pizza day!

**PANAGO**



School may look a little different this year but you can count on pizza to dial up the classroom fun. Kids do their best learning when they're happy, healthy, and well-fed and a Pizza Day with Panago will help achieve all three.

We know safety is top of mind for parents and teachers and it's top of mind for us too. Rest assured we've taken every precaution necessary to keep our community healthy and safe. With safety measures like Zero Contact Delivery and elevated in-store safety procedures, we can ensure the highest level of cleanliness and the lowest level of contact.

Panago has always been a top choice for schools. We offer competitive pricing, easy ordering, and 4 kid-approved pizza recipes. And as always, you can rely on us for quality ingredients and nutritious choices.

For more info on pricing or setting up a sampling session and presentation at your school, please drop by your nearest Panago. For any other questions about our School Hot Lunch Program, contact us at [schoolprograms@panago.com](mailto:schoolprograms@panago.com) or 1-855-331-0001.

We can't wait to serve you!


Sincerely,  
The Panago Pizza Team



**PANAGO**



# Pure Goodness.

- Peanuts, peanut oil and tree nuts are not used in any of our products
  - Our products are baked fresh daily and contain no artificial flavours and colours or added MSG
  - Our pizzas are made with 2% partly skimmed lower fat, rennet-free mozzarella cheese
  - We offer a wide range of vegetarian and plant-based toppings including a meat-free pepperoni, Beyond Meat® Italian Sausage Crumble and a dairy-free cheese option
  - We are sensitive to dietary requirements and offer an organic gluten-smart crust option
  - Chicken, beef, and pork used to make our ham, Italian sausage, pepperoni and salami are raised without the use of antibiotics
  - 100% organic tomato sauce
  - Salads, sides and organic juice boxes also available
- 



**PANAGO**

# Why Schools Love Panago.

- Ability to offer individually packaged meals (inquire with your local Panago for more information).
- Competitive pricing to assist with school hot lunch fundraising goals
- Fresh, hot and punctual delivery using insulated delivery bags
- Complimentary plates and napkins upon request
- Incentives for reading, good sportsmanship and volunteers
- Easy and efficient ordering process
- Two school fundraising programs including a Pizza Night School Fundraiser and a certificate program entitled "What Goes Around, Comes Around"



# Deliciously Nutritious.

Nutritional information for these four delicious pizzas on our 14" Large Original Crust.

**Pepperoni** Organic tomato sauce, pepperoni & mozzarella

**Cheese** Organic tomato sauce & mozzarella

**Ham & Pineapple** Organic tomato sauce, Canadian ham, pineapple & mozzarella

**Meat-free Pepperoni** Organic tomato sauce, meat-free pepperoni, green peppers, mushrooms & mozzarella



14" Large Original Crust cut into 8 slices *individually packaged meals available	Fat	Saturated Fat	Sodium	Fiber	Protein
Pepperoni	10g	5g	490mg	2g	15g
Cheese	9g	4.5g	390mg	2g	16g
Ham & Pineapple	7g	3.5g	420mg	2g	15g
Meat-free Pepperoni	7g	3.5g	360mg	2g	15g

**PANAGO**

# Hot Lunch FAQs.

**Q: Does Panago offer a nut-free environment?**

**A:** Peanuts, peanut oil and tree nuts are not used in any Panago products. As all products are prepared in an open-kitchen environment, we cannot guarantee a 100% allergen-free environment.

**Q: Does Panago offer gluten-free, vegan and dairy-free options?**

**A:** Yes, Panago offers a variety of gluten-smart options including an organic gluten-smart crust. However, as all products are prepared in an open-kitchen environment, we cannot 100% guarantee that there has been no cross contamination with flour. Panago also offers a variety of plant-based options including a meat-free pepperoni, Beyond Meat® Italian Sausage Crumble and dairy-free Daiya™ Cheeze.

**Q: How can I ensure your products will not have ingredients my children are allergic to?**

**A:** A copy of Panago's Allergen Chart is included in this package. The chart indicates the presence of any of the commonly declared allergens recognized by the Canadian Food Inspection Agency. Please let us know if there are any specific allergens that you would like us to be aware of when serving your school.

**Q: What is the price for your school pizzas?**

**A:** Panago offers a discounted rate for School Hot Lunch fundraising initiatives. To acquire your special school pricing, visit your local Panago location or call **310-0001**. If you have any further questions regarding our hot lunch program, please email us at [schoolprograms@panago.com](mailto:schoolprograms@panago.com) or call us at **1-855-331-0001**.

**Q: Does Panago cater?**

**A:** Yes! Panago has a variety of menu offerings including pizzas, salads, fire-grilled wings and desserts too!

**Q: How can I access nutritional information for pizzas that are part of your School Hot Lunch Program?**

**A:** Upon request, nutritional labels for various serving sizes are available. For more information, please see the nutritional chart under the nutrition section of our website at [panago.com](http://panago.com).

# Spring 2021 Allergen Chart

# PANAGO

We care about your health and any allergies or sensitivities you, or a member of your family, may have. The following Allergen Chart lists food products that contain any of the allergens\* which are estimated to cause more than 90% of all allergic reactions.

ALLERGENS	Peanuts*	Tree Nuts*	Milk & Milk Products	Eggs	Fish	Shellfish	Soy & Soy Products	Wheat & Gluten	Sesame Seeds	Naturally Occurring Sulphites	Mustard Seeds
<b>DOUGH</b>											
Original Crust								▲			
Thin Crust								▲			
Multigrain Crust								▲			
Multigrain Thin Crust								▲			
Organic Gluten-smart Crust											
<b>SAUCES</b>											
Organic Tomato											
Pesto		▲	▲								
Cheezy Cheddar		▲	▲								▲
Jalapeño White		▲	▲								▲
Sweet + Smoky Tropical											
BBQ											▲
Chipotle Cilantro					▲						▲
Coconut Curry		▲						▲			▲
<b>CHEESES</b>											
Cheddar		▲									
Mozzarella		▲									
Feta		▲									
Parmesan		▲									
Mozzarella/Cheddar Blend		▲									
Goat Cheese		▲									
Dairy-free Daiya™ Cheese**		▲									
<b>TOPPINGS</b>											
Canadian Ham											
Capicollo											
Mushrooms											
Jalapeño Peppers											
Green Olives											
Baby Spinach Leaves											

ALLERGENS	Peanuts*	Tree Nuts*	Milk & Milk Products	Eggs	Fish	Shellfish	Soy & Soy Products	Wheat & Gluten	Sesame Seeds	Naturally Occurring Sulphites	Mustard Seeds
<b>TOPPINGS (cont'd)</b>											
Spicy Italian Sausage											
Hot Banana Peppers											▲
Pepperoni											▲
Tomatoes											
Caramelized Onions				▲							▲
Green Peppers											
Artichokes											
Black Olives											
Red Onions											
Red Peppers											
Genoa Salami							▲	▲			▲
Pineapple											
Fire-roasted Corn											
Side Bacon											
Grilled Chicken											▲
Steak							▲				▲
Sun-dried Tomatoes											▲
Kalamata Olives											
Shredded Cabbage											
Meat-free Pepperoni							▲	▲			▲
Tex-mex Chicken											▲
Romaine Lettuce											
Beyond Meat® Italian Sausage Crumble**											
<b>WINGS + BITES</b>											
Deliciously Simple											
Salt + Pepper											
Hot + Spicy											
Honey Garlic				▲							▲
Chicken Bites				▲	▲		▲	▲			
Gardein® Breaded Chick'n Tenders**				▲	▲		▲	▲			

## ALLERGENS

### SALADS (dressings not included)

Calabrese Croutons											
Garden Salad											▲
Garden Chicken Salad											▲
Garden Steak Salad											▲
Caesar Salad											▲
Chicken Caesar Salad											▲
Steak Caesar Salad											▲
Mediterranean Salad											▲
Tuscan Salad											▲
Taqueria Salad											▲
Chicken Taqueria Salad											▲
Bacon Caesar Salad											▲

### BREADS + DESSERT

Sweet Cinnamon Breadsticks											▲
Garlic Cheezy Bread											▲
Super Cheezy Bread											▲
Plant-based Cheezy Bread											▲
Chocolate Chunk Pretzel Cookie											▲
Mini New York Cheesecake											▲

### DIPS + DRESSINGS

Italian Garlic											▲
Italian Tomato											▲
Cheezy Cheddar											▲
Cayenne Hot Sauce											▲
Blue Cheese											▲
Classic Caesar											▲
Jalapeño Ranch											▲
Balsamic Vinaigrette											▲
Chipotle Cilantro											▲
Simple Italian											▲
Sweet Mustard											▲
Sweet Frost Icing											▲
Premium Caramel											▲
Avocado Cilantro											▲

### PANAGO CUCINA

Cheezy Formaggio Dip											▲
Italiano Garlic Dip											▲
Jalapeño Ranch Dip											▲
Cayenne Hot Sauce											▲

Peanuts\*  
Tree Nuts\*  
Milk & Milk Products  
Eggs  
Fish  
Shellfish  
Soy & Soy Products  
Wheat & Gluten  
Sesame Seeds  
Naturally Occurring Sulphites  
Mustard Seeds

\* Panago uses only the finest ingredients available and our products have no added MSG, no artificial flavours or colours. All Panago products are rennet-free and we use real 2% partly skimmed, lower-fat, mozzarella cheese. Peanuts, peanut oil and tree nuts are not used in any Panago products. As all products are prepared in an open-kitchen environment, we cannot guarantee a 100% allergen-free environment. Allergen information is based on standard Panago recipes and is compiled from product information provided by our approved food suppliers and further based on standard product formulations. This chart is complete at the time of publication, March 2021. New product introduction, ingredient and/or recipe changes may cause this chart to become obsolete - please continue to check for updates or contact [customer@panago.com](mailto:customer@panago.com).

\*\* Peas are legumes. People with severe allergies to legumes, like peanuts, should be cautious when introducing pea protein into their diet because of the possibility of a pea allergy. Contains no peanuts or tree nuts.